Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag

Tour-Nr.

SKD 5 K. Laufer
Bismarckstralle 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Fahrer

VT22-Hainburg, Mainhaus-
EGRO-2023-09-16

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

16.09.2023
KW 37

11

13

126,06 kg
90,48 km
5 (1)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

1 Frau Luana Bialucha
Konrad-Adenauer-Strafte 20
63533 Mainhausen
0171-9920019

353303

440

88

011

2 | Frau Zoe Gering
Odenwaldstrafle 1
63533 Mainhausen
0157-58243346

353302

225

45

3 | Herr Niklas Morgenroth
Buchenstral3e 4

63533 Mainhausen
0176-55785622

353301

87

17

4 | Herr Niklas Morgenroth
Buchenstral3e 4

63533 Mainhausen
0176-55785622

353314

350

70

5 | Herr Jannis Morgenroth
BuchenstralRe 4

63533 Mainhausen
0176-55698295

353304

320

64

6 | Frau Gyneth Simon
Rohrigstralle 26
63533 Mainhausen
0171-7587314

353311

240

48

7 | Frau Gyneth Simon
Rohrigstralle 26
63533 Mainhausen
0171-7587314

353312

310

62

8 | Frau Mia-Sophie Eifert
RoémerstralRe 10
63512 Hainburg
0171-9392669

351220

330

66

9 Frau Rihanna Wollscheid
Theodor-Heuss-Straflle 18
63512 Hainburg
0175-8740029

351221

330

66

10 | Herr Marin Karacic
Hainstadter Straf3e 17
63512 Hainburg
0157-38399201

351207

420

84




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

11

Frau Anita Previsic Bukvic
Konigsberger Stralle 135
63512 Hainburg
0157-53026276

351206

380

76

0

1

12

Herr Daniel Leander Braun
Im Léschem 23

63512 Hainburg

1

351213

400

80

13

Herr Nico Peters
WendelinusstralRe 35
63512 Hainburg
0157-59524433

351208

370

74




